tactio

Media Converter INEO-MC Series
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX(SC)

Complies with IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T

TP port support Auto-MDIX & Auto-negotiation.
1000Base-SX interface for up to 220m or 550m
LED indicator supports.

Technical Specifications
e Standards Compliance
- IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T

Media Support
- 100Base-TX Cat5, 5e or 6 UTP/STP
- 1000Base-SX Multi-mode 50/125, 62.5/125

Temperature
- 0 to 60 degrees Celsius (Operating)
- -20 to 90 degrees Celsius (Storage)

Humidity
- 10% to 90% (Non-condensing)

e Power Consumption
- 1.5 Watts (max)

Dimensions
- 75(W) x 22(H) x 102(L)mm

e EMI
- CE&FCCClass B
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